Clubkampioenschap GHV en 1JBM 2017

De Vechtsebanen - Utrecht

28 januari 2017

Klassement 100-100-300-300 Supersprint JBM

Naam Cat 100 100 300 300 Punten
1 2 Bart Makaske H50 11.24 (1) 11.13 (1) 26.79 (1) 27.42 (1) 202.200
2 48 Wim Borgers H50 11.86 (2) 12.17 (2 28.69 (3) 28.93 (3) 216.182
3 5 Chris van der Plaats  H55 12.17 @) 12.17 ) 28.41 (2) 28.50 (2) 216.550
4 1 Perry van Caspel H45 12.29 (4) 12.28 (4) 29.32 4 29.91 4 221.566
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Klassement 500-1500-3000 GHV

Clubkampioenschap GHV en 1JBM 2017

Naam

Cat
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24 André Los

15 Arnold Gaasenbeek
12 Gert Jan Dral

25 Erik van der Made

27 Rick de Ruijgt

33 Thomas van der
Wardt

30 Mark Vlasblom

17 Marius ten Herkel

Jan Marten
28
Schotsman

13 Niels Drent

36 Jeroen Wolters

11 Martijn Bus

35 Peter van Weeghel
21 Jasper Koenen

44 Jitske Verschuur
22 Johannes Leerink
43 Anneleen Post

18 Maarten Jan Hoeve
32 Derek Voorn

29 Teunis van
Sligtenhorst

34 Thom van der Wardt
23 Teun Los

42 Bente Borsen

31 Jim Vleugels

19 Marinus Kamphorst
26 Hans Ravestein

14 Joop Eijpe

20 Erik Keijzer

10 Harry van den Berg

HSA
H45
HSA
H50
HC2

HAl

H50
HSA

H55

H45
H45
HA2
HSB
HAl
DB1
H50
D40
H40
HA2

H40

H45
H55
DA2
H60
H55
H50
H70
H55
H65

40.74
41.41
42.63
46.14
41.32

45.57

47.67
44.92

(1)
(3)
(4)
7)
()

(6)

(9)
(5)

47.80 (20)

48.87 (14)
48.46 (12)

47.17

(8)

48.62 (13)
49.88 (16)
49.63 (15)
51.57 (19)
50.93 (17)
51.85 (20)
47.94 (11)

51.85 (20)

53.19 (23)
53.00 (22)
53.63 (24)
53.93 (25)
59.93 (28)
54.82 (26)
51.41 (18)

DNS

59.12 (27)

2:05.13 (1)
2:05.88 (3)
2:14.48 (4)
2:22.59 (5)
2:05.53 (2)

2:23.66 (6)

2:24.63 (7)
2:33.07 (11)

2:26.94 (8)

2:27.75 (9)
2:29.01 (10)
2:34.86 (12)
2:35.28 (13)
2:40.65 (16)
2:43.13 (19)
2:39.03 (14)
2:43.12 (18)
2:40.74 (17)
2:53.10 (24)

2:44.20 (20)

2:40.39 (15)
2:49.18 (22)
2:47.94 (21)
2:55.20 (25)
2:49.52 (23)
DQ
DNS
DNS

4:26.42 (2)
4:25.91 (1)
5:07.35 (3)
5:09.62 4

126.853
127.688
138.681
145.273

83.163

93.456

95.880
95.943

96.780

98.120

98.130

98.790
100.380
103.430
104.006
104.580
105.303
105.430
105.640

106.583

106.653
109.393
109.610
112.330
116.436

54.820

51.410

59.120
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Klassement 500-1500-3000 1JBM

Naam

Cat
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33
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Pim van der Sar
Karel Margry
Jesse Arkema
Martijn Makaske
Eric Groen

Nico Borreman
Thomas Hoekstra
Jacco Groen
Hedri Vrieling
Jaap van Kouterik
Harm van den Corput

Joris Stevers

Marie Andel Wiersma
-Talsma

Michel Korver
Patrick Dassen
Rob Klifman
Luppo de Vries
Paul van Haren

Jan Bloem

Mariska van Haaften-
van den Bosch

HSB
H60
HB1
HB1
H50
H55
H65
HAl
D45
H65
H50
HAl

D45

H55
H50
H55
H60
H65
H55

D50

43.12 (1)
45.62 (4)
45.21 (2)
45.50 (3)
46.26 (5)
46.78 (6)
48.01 (7)
48.10 (8)
49.49 (10)
48.90 (9)
50.55 (11)
51.80 (12)

52.91 (13)

54.23 (15)
53.86 (14)
54.87 (16)
55.86 (18)
57.30 (19)
1:02.54 (20)

55.16 (17)

2:10.97 (1)
2:20.24 (2)
2:24.15 (4)
2:24.64 (5)
2:23.01 @)
2:26.54 (6)
2:28.32 (7)
2:31.42 (10)
2:31.12 (9)
2:33.61 (11)
2:30.85 (8)
2:46.35 (15)

2:45.40 (13)

2:42.15 (12)
2:48.09 (16)
2:46.19 (14)
2:53.60 (18)
2:52.28 (17)
3:07.24 (19)

DNS

86.776
92.366
93.260
93.713
93.930
95.626
97.450
98.573
99.863
100.103
100.833
107.250

108.043

108.280
109.890
110.266
113.726
114.726
124.953

55.160
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Clubkampioenschap GHV en 1JBM 2017

De Vechtsebanen - Utrecht
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Klassement 500-1000 GHV

Naam

Cat

500

1000

Punten
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8 Maurits Voorn
7 Tjerk Verschuur
5 Remme Heuperman
37 Damita van Gennep
9 Bob Voorneveld
6 Tim de Ruijgt
39 Tessa van Schaik
4 Moos de Boer
38 Madelon Post
41 Alenke van der Wardt
40 Anne Steenbeek

HC2
HC1
HC1
DC2
HC1
HPA
DC1
HC1
DC1
DPA
DC1

49.69
52.24
53.70
55.14
56.79
58.00
59.37
1:02.23
59.65

(1)
(2
3)

(5)
(6)
@)
(9)
(8)

1:04.21 (20)
1:20.58 (11)

1:44.10 (1)
1:50.85 (2)
1:58.05 (5)
1:56.13 (3)
1:57.49 (4
2:03.81 (e)
2:08.86 (8)
2:07.31 @)
2:15.74 (9)
2:17.78 (10)
2:45.71 (11)

101.740
107.665
112.725
113.205
115.535
119.905
123.800
125.885
127.520
133.100
163.435
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Clubkampioenschap GHV en 1JBM 2017
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Klassement 500-1000 1JBM

Naam

Cat

500

1000

Punten
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11 Rik Avenarius

8 Guus Rademaker
14 Victor Maes

9 Malou van Elburg
12 Sara van den Broek

7 Chris Bakkers

HC2
HPB
HPD
DPA
DPA
HPB

48.02 (1)
59.89 (2)
1:01.61 (3)
1:04.59 (4)
1:07.00 (e)
1:06.83 (5)

1:38.15
2:12.75
2:15.51
2:16.96
2:29.09
2:32.18

97.095
126.265
129.365
133.070
141.545
142.920
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Klassement 100-100 Jeugdschaatsers GHV

Clubkampioenschap GHV en 1JBM 2017

De Vechtsebanen - Utrecht
28 januari 2017

Naam

Cat

100

100

Punten
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48 Luuk de Ruijgt

55 Yelina van Gennep

51 Toon Stefels

49 Derk Steenbeek

53 Jorik van der Wardt
56 Else Schimmel

57 Lieke van Sligtenhorst
46 Sjaak de Boer

54 Rowan van der Wardt
50 Willem Steenbeek

45 Louis de Boer

52 Jarno Vos

58 Esmée Vos

47 Guido van Oostrum

HPC
DPB
HPD
HPB
HPC
DPD
DPD
HPF
HPE
HPD
HPB
HPF
DPD
HPF

14.26
14.89
15.59
15.17
17.22
16.35
16.34
17.14
17.43

(1)
(2
(4)
(3)
(8)
(6)
(5)
7)
(9)

17.70 (10
19.03 (11)
22.63 (13)
22.81 (14)
21.68 (12)

14.25 (1)
14.74 ()
15.17 ()
15.62 (5)
14.76 ()
15.65 (6)
16.48 (7)
17.41 ®)
17.41 )
18.54 (11)
18.39 (10)
22,11 (12)
23.21 (13)
29.74 (14)

142.550
148.150
153.800
153.950
159.900
160.000
164.100
172.750
174.200
181.200
187.100
223.700
230.100
257.100
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Clubkampioenschap GHV en 1JBM 2017

Klassement 100-100 Jeugdschaatsers IJBM

De Vechtsebanen - Utrecht
28 januari 2017

Naam Cat 100 100 Punten
1 50 Teun Zeldenrijk HPF 14.40 (1) 14.57 (1) 144.850
s ag Philip uit den HPB 15.20 () 15.69 (2) 154.450
Boogaard
3 40 Eeke van Oirschot DPD 15.21 @3) 16.38 (6) 157.950
4 6 Job Rademaker HPD 15.89 4 15.90 4 158.950
5 45 Inte Vos DPC 15.92 (5) 15.94 (5) 159.300
6 49 Frank den Ouden HPF 16.15 (7) 15.82 (3) 159.850
7 41 Noor van Oirschot DPB 16.02 (e) 17.08 (7) 165.500
8 43 Eva Westerhout DPB 17.47 (8) 17.21 (8) 173.400
9 44 Fienvan Lammeren DPB 18.13 (9) 18.15 (9) 181.400
10 37 Guusje van Oirschot  HPF 19.89 (10) 18.84 (10) 193.650
11 36 Jelle Scheltinga HPE 27.36 (11) 24.27 (11) 258.150
35 Niek Scheltinga HPD 1:28.60 (12) DNS 443.000
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